ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PRO	VIDED UNLES	SINDICATED OP	TIONAL				
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE C	N THE	boerne	- Ist	>	GENER	AL ELECTIC	N BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board	-	•					
I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ballot as a candidate for the office indicated below.							
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number	er or other dis	stinguishing nun	nber, if any.)		IND	CATE TERM	
h 12 n	, , , , , , , , , , , ,	- i-	1710.	7		FULL	
Boeme ISD Boar	d 07 1	INSTLU	Plac	l L			
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ME AS YOU WAN		UNEXPIRED	PALLOT ¹
		1 .	1				
Daymie Hilaria M	langel	sdbyf	1 ()a	ymic 1	VI an e	aelsdi	ort
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do no			PUBLIC M	AILING ADDRESS	Campaign	mailing addre	ess. if available.)
Route. If you do not have a residence address, describe the address							
	at which you receive personal mail and location of residence.)						
29507 Fairway Bluff Dr. PO Box 727							
1501 1001 voice		(7),		1000	21		
CITY	STATE	ZIP	CITY			STATE	ZIP
]							-
Fair Daks Ranch	IX	78015	Goor	ne		TX	78006
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (If available)	OCCUPA.	TION (Do not lea	ave blank)	DATE OF BIRTH	1, 11		ISTRATION VUID
K. DI.			1.1001	Mydac	Lea It	NUMBER (C	optional) *
Daymie electrarmie:	om Go	vernmen	thy NG		3/		
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Op	tional)	LENGT	H OF CONTI	NUOUS RESIDEN	ICE AS OF DA	ATE APPLICAT	ION SWORN
Home:			IN STATI	E	IN TEI	RRITORY FRO	M WHICH THE
			م ای		OFF	ICE SOUGHT	IS ELECTED ³
Work:			43v	ear (s)		4 year	(s)
cell(210) 315 -4832	,			(0)		1 :	(~)
(Cell MU) 011 -4052			m	onth(s)		10 mont	:h(s)
If using a nickname as part of your name to	o appear on th	ne ballot, you ar	e also signin	g and swearing t	o the follow	ing statement	s: I further swear
that my nickname does not constitute a s				onomic, social, o	r religious v	iew or affiliat	ion. I have been
commonly known by this nickname for at I	east three yea	ers prior to this e	election.	·			
Before me, the undersigned authority, on t			<i>1</i>	111min	Mario	obdow.	<u> </u>
	this day perso	nally appeared (name) 170	ry nice -	vicing	eoscie)	mo being by me
here and now duly sworn, upon oath says:			1 -				
"I, (name) Jaumi 1 Mar	nielsd	erch of	K	endall		County	Texas, being a
candidate for the office of PARMES	1510 Ba		e 7, swe	ear that I will sup	port and de		stitution and laws
of the United States and of the State of Te	xas. I am a cit	izen of the Unit	ed States eli	igible to hold suc	h office und	er the constit	ution and laws of
this state. I have not been finally convicted	d of a felony fo	or which I have i	not been pa	rdoned or had m	y full rights o	of citizenship	restored by other
official action. I have not been determined							incapacitated or
partially mentally incapacitated without th	e right to vote	e. I am aware of	the nepotisr	m law, Chapter 5	73, Governn	nent Code.	
I further swear that the foregoing statemen	. # - ! !		! !! . !.				
i furtherswear that the foregoing statemen	nts included ir	i my application	are in all th	ings true and cor	rea	4	4
FEB 1 2 2021		X	CAA	AAMAIT	// 1 VIA	Mark Sd	
4:10pm		∠ ™ .	//00	C// FULL	0 , 10 ,	9000	
		<i>.</i>	15	SIGNATURE	CANDID	MELANIE R	ICHARDSON -
Sworn to and subsdriped before me at Kondall Co, this the day of Job., worth before me at Kondall Co, this the							
						W	169741=9 Papiros 05-21-2022
Milan Mahana	son		MOT	ann	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	minmunicanica	momon managas
Signature of Officer Administering Oath ⁴	-	Title of	Officer Adm	ninistering Oath			
TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY SECRETARY OR	SECRETARY O	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	10 - 1	. 4/		1 -
(See Section 1.007)	211	2/2/	_	Melan	us W	war	dson
	Date Rece	ived	_	Signature of Secr	etary		
Voter Registration Status Verified							



•

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

FORM CFCP COVER SHEET

D 1 0.50 0		OFFICE USE ONLY			
Pursuant to chapter 258 of political committee is enco Campaign Practices. The Cauthority upon submission form. Candidates or policurrent campaign treasurer 1997, may subscribe to the					
•	of Fair Campaign Practices is voluntary.	Date Processed			
		Date imaged			
1 ACCOUNT NUMBER (Ethics Commission Filers)	If filing as a candidate, complete boxes 3 - 6,	POLITICAL COMMITTEE filling for a political committee, complete poxes 7 and 8, then read and sign page 2.			
3 NAME OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	TITLE (Dr., Mr. SAG., etc.) FIRST Taymie NICKNAME LAST Mangelsdor	MI Hilana SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)			
4 TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (20) 315-4832	EXTENSION			
5 ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	STREET/POBOX; APT/SUITE#; CITY; 29507 FUNWAY Blo	STATE: ZIPCODE 78015 Fair Oaks Ranch, Tx			
6 OFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	Boerne FSD Board : Place 2				
7 NAME OF COMMITTEE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)					
8 NAME OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Medic.) FIRST Brandi NICKNAME LAST Weitzel	MI SUFFIX (ŠR., JR., III, etc.)			
GO TO PAGE 2					

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate and political committee in this state has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional rights to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct the campaign openly and publicly and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to my opponent's record and stated positions on issues.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or the candidate's personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, religion, or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opponent.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters, including any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process, and will not engage in any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Texas or campaign treasurer of a political committee, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct the campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

Signature

Date/

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

Se	ee CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE NAME	MS MRS MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
NAME	Daymie Hilaria	Filer ID #
	NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received
	Mangelsdorf	
3 CANDIDATE MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	1
ADDRESS	PO BOX 12-1	
	Boerne, Fexas 18006	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt# Amount\$
	(210) 315 4832	Date Processed
5 OFFICE HELD (if any)		Date Imaged
6 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Boerne ISD Board of T	rustee
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MSOURSAMR FIRST MI NICKNAME	LAST SUFFIX
	Brandalyne Weitzel	
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE
STREET ADDRESS	19759 Addersley Drive	
(residence or business)	9759 Addersley Drive San Antonio, Tx 78259	4
9 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
PHONE	(210) 248-5842	
10 CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Tex	kas Government Code.
	I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as the Election Code.	required by title 15 of
	I am aware of the restrictions intitle 15 of the Election Co from corporations and labor organizations.	ode on contributions
	Signature of Candidate	2/12/21 Date Signed
	GO TO PAGE 2	

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

FORM CTA PG 2

11 CAN	IDIDATE ⁄IE					
	DIFIED PORTING CLARATION	 	CTION ONLY IF YOU ARE DIFIED REPORTING			
			ed no later than the 30th day before ich the declaration applies. ••			
			•• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)			
			e of state chair of a political party e modified reporting. ••			
		make more than \$900 in political in connection with any future e I understand that if either one of	an \$900 in political contributions or expenditures (excluding filing fees) lection within the election cycle. those limits is exceeded, I will be ports and, if necessary, a runoff			
		Year of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies	Signature of Candidate			

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

TEC Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us
or mail to

Texas Ethics Commission

P.O. Box 12070

Austin, TX 78711-2070

Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC

For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php

CERTIFICATE OF WITHDRAWAL

May	, a candidate for the office of hereby withdraw my candidacy from the election. The election is being conducted by and is to be held on May 1, 2021 (date)
Alleef	
Signature of Candidate	
"The State of TULAS, "County of Kindall,	
"County of Kindall,	
"This instrument was acknowledged be	fore me on <u>February 3rd. 2021</u> by (date)
Mym'e Mangelidor (withdrawing candidate)	J-VSus
Notary Public, State of Texas My Comm. Exp. 01-29-2024 ID No. 13233564-0	(Signature of officer) Valerie Smith, Personal Banker (Title of officer)
	My commission expires: 1/29/2024
Forma prescrita por la Secretaría de Estado Fracción 145.001 del Código Electoral de Tejas	2 2 2021
CONSTANCIA DI	E RETIRO DE CANDIDATURA
Yo,, candida	ato/a al cargo de, por este
	ción Dicha elección estará a
cargo de y s	
(subdivisión política/condado/partido)	(féchä)
Firma del/de la Candidato/a "El estado de,	·



•

ALL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PE	ROVIDED UNLES	SANDICATED OP	TIONAL				1,20
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE	ON THE	Boerni	15	D	GENER	RAL ELECTIO	N BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board					_		
I request that my name be placed on the above-named official ballot as a candidate for the office indicated below. OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place number or other distinguishing number, if any.) INDICATE TERM							
			ا دسا	•			
Boene ISD S	School	Board	' Yla	ace 3		FULL	
		1000000		-		UNEXPIRED	
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)	A 0	1 , ,	PRINT NA	ME AS YOU WAN	TIT TO AP	PEAR ON THE B	ALLOT1
Jaymie Hilania	_ Man	a elsdof	1)a	ymie 1	Mang	elsdor.	+
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do I	not include a P	.O. Box or Rural	PUBLIC M	IAILING ADDRESS	Campaign	mailing addres	s if available)
Route. If you do not have a residence			. 052.0	THE THE PRESENT	(campaign	manng addres	s, ii available.j
at which you receive personal mail and le	ocation of resid	dence.)					
29507 Fairwa	n Bluf	+ Dro	Po	130x 72	27		
СІТУ	STATE	ZIP	CITY			STATE	ZIP
Fair Oaks Ranch	TX	18015	Boe	rne		TX	78006
			1	, , <u> </u>		<u> </u>	
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (If available)	OCCUPA	TION (Do not lea	ave blank)	DATE OF BIRTH	tode	NUMBER (OF	STRATION VUID
Jaymie Delect jaymie	b. Horn	nmental	la alda	district the second		C. TOMBER (O)	reloting
TELEPHONE CONTACT INCORDANATION (CO.	n Kela						
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (C Home:	optional)	LENGI	H OF CONTI	NUOUS RESIDENC	A.C	a standar salamanyan sengan bir dalamakan	2. Turk of a law manner of the second
nome.			INSIAI	E		RRITORY FROM FICE SOUGHT IS	_
Work:			43 _v	, ,	01.	abarrant.	
A			<u> </u>	ear (s)		5 year (s	.)
Cell: 2103154832			m	onth(s)		month	ı(s)
If using a nickname as part of your name	to appear on t	he ballot, you ar			the follow		<u> </u>
that my nickname does not constitute a	slogan nor do	es it indicate a	political, ec	onomic, social, or	religious v	view or affiliation	on. I have been
commonly known by this nickname for at	t least three ye	ars prior to this e	election.				
Before me, the undersigned authority, or	this day pars	anally appeared t	mama) //	umie4/	harna	Ola dad	
here and now duly sworn, upon oath says		many appeared (name) 70	agrica v.	100 1 19	Colomb WI	to being by me
1		, ,	· .	, , , , , ,	1		
	malle	love, of		endall	······································	County,	Texas, being a
candidate for the office of	re, plac	'e 3'		ear that I will supp			
of the United States and of the State of T							
this state. I have not been finally convicted official action. I have not been determined							
partially mentally incapacitated without t							ncapacitated of
X3 731 674 375 T X 7 377 T Y	***			· ·			
I further swear that the foregoing statem	ents included i	n my application	are in all th	ings true and corre	ect."//		
JAN 1 3 2021		V/	A_{I}	()[]] [U]	1_		
			111		<u> </u>		
BY. Myk	1 111	9		SIGNATURE O	FCANDIDA	ATE	
Sworn to and subscribed before me at <u>Howdall (b)</u> , this the <u>13</u> day of <u>Jam.</u> 303							
• •	•				SZDA	MELANIE RICHA	DSOM
Milanue Kirka	ndson	\mathcal{A}	lotar	U R	A NO	TARY PUBLIC - STAT 10 # 786971-	TE OF TEXAS
Signature of Officer Administering Oath ⁴		Title of	Officer Adm	nifistering Oat	A STATE OF THE STA	dy Commission Expires	
TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY SECRETARY OF	R SECRETARY C				managaran ,		ponnomons
(See Section 1.007)	Jan.	15,2021		Treeas	ul	rucivia	1000
M	// Date Rece	eived	9	Signature of Secret	ary		
Voter Registration Status Verified							

APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

FORM CTA PG 1

<u></u>					
	See	CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages file	1 Total pages filed:	
2	CANDIDATE	MS / MRS ARR FIRST MI	OFFICE	USE ONLY	
	NAME	Daymie H.	Filer ID#		
		NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received		
		Mungelsdorf			
3	CANDIDATE MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE			
	ADDRESS	29507 Fairway Bloff Dr.			
		Fair Oaks Ranch, TX 78015	Date Hand-delivered o	or Postmarked	
4	CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt#	Amount\$	
		(20) 315-4832	Date Processed		
6	OFFICE HELD (if any)		Date Imaged		
6	OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)	Boerne ISD Board of	truste	ee	
7	CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI NICKNAME	LAST	SUFFIX	
	NAME	Brandalyne Weitze		n	
8	CAMPAIGN TREASURER	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #; CITY;	STATE;	ZIP CODE	
	STREET ADDRESS	9759 111211	Jan	Antonio	
(residence or business)	9759 Addersley Dr.	Tx -	8254	
9	CAMPAIGN TREASURER	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION		•	
	PHONE	(210) 268-5842			
10	CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Tex	as Governm	ent Code.	
		I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as	required by t	itle 15 of	
		the Election Code.			
	3 2021	am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election Co	ode on contri	butions	
	1911 3 500	from corporations and labor organizations.	1 ,		
ويعدون ويعامله	JAN 1 3 LULI	THE MILLION TO	12/2	<u> </u>	
	BY:	Signature of Candidate	/ Date/Signed		
		GO TO PAGE 2			

4-

CANDIDATE MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

FORM CTA PG 2

- 11 CANDIDATE NAME
- 12 MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING

- •• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. ••
- •• The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. •• (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.)
 - •• Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. ••

I do not intend to accept more than \$900 in political contributions or make more than \$900 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report.

Year of election(s) or election cycle to which declaration applies

Signature of Candidate

This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority.

TEC Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us

or mail to

Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070

Austin, TX 78711-2070

Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC

For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php

		?	
•			

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

FORM CFCP **COVER SHEET**

	The state of the s	The second second compared the second compared to the second compare
political committee is end Campaign Practices. The authority upon submissio form. Candidates or po current campaign treasure 1997, may subscribe to th	f the Election Code, every candidate and couraged to subscribe to the Code of Fair Code may be filed with the proper filing in of a campaign treasurer appointment litical committees that already have a crappointment on file as of September 1, e code at any time. of Fair Campaign Practices is voluntary.	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked Date Processed Date Imaged
1 ACCOUNT NUMBER (Ethics Commission Filers)	If filing as a candidate, complete boxes 3 - 6, If filing	ITICAL COMMITTEE g for a political committee, complete 7 and 8, then read and sign page 2.
3 NAME OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Ms., etc.) FIRST MYS, Jaynie Hilar NICKNAME LAST Mangelsdorf	MI SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)
4 TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (216) 3/54832	EXTENSION
5 ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	STREET/POBOX; APT/SUITE#; CITY: 29507 Fairway Blub E	STATE: ZIP CODE Fair Oals V, Panch, Ox 75015
GOFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	Boime 78D, Place.	3
7 NAME OF COMMITTEE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)		
NAME OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT) RDOBLVDD	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Ms., etc.) FIRST BYANCLE WENT-VEL NICKNAME LAST	MI SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)
JAN 1 3 2021	GO TO PAGE 2	

P.O. Box 12070

CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate and political committee in this state has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional rights to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct the campaign openly and publicly and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to my opponent's record and stated positions on issues.
- (2)I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or the candidate's personal or family life.
- I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, religion, or national origin. (3)
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opponent.
- I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our system (5) of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters, including any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process, (6) and will not engage in any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not (7) to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Texas or campaign treasurer of a political committee, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct the campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

Signature

www.ethics.state.tx.us Revised 11/23/2010

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT **COVER SHEET PG 1** Filer ID Total pages filed: The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 5 CANDIDATE / MS / MRS / MR **FIRST** MI OFFICE USE ONLY **OFFICEHOLDER** Jaymie NAME Date Received **NICKNAME** LAST SUFFIX Mangelsdorf CANDIDATE / ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; ZIP CODE Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked OFFICEHOLDER PO Box 727 MAILING Receipt # **ADDRESS** Amount Change of Address Boerne, TX 78006 Date Processed Date Imaged CAMPAIGN MS/MRS/MR **FIRST** М TREASURER NAME Ms. Brandalyne **NICKNAME** LAST **SUFFIX** Weitzel CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT / SUITE #: CITY: STATE; ZIP CODE **TREASURER ADDRESS** 9759 Addersley Drive San Antonio, TX 78254 (Residence or Business) **CAMPAIGN** AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER **EXTENSION TREASURER** PHONE 210-268-5842 REPORT **TYPE** January 15 X 30th day before election Runoff 15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (officeholder only) July 15 8th day before election Exceeded modified Final Report (Attach C/OH-FR) reporting limit **PERIOD** Month Day Year Month Day Year COVERED **THROUGH** 10/02/2020 12/31/2020 10 ELECTION **ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE** Month Day Year Primary Runoff Other 05/01/2021 X General Special 11 OFFICE OFFICE HELD (if any) 12 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known) None Boerne ISD Board of Trustees ----JAN 1 5 2021 **GO TO PAGE 2**

CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER REPORT: SUPPORT & TOTALS

FORM C/OH **COVER SHEET PG 2**

				2 of 5
13 C / OH NAME	Mangelsdorf, Jaymie	1	14 Filer ID	
15 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	This box is for notice of candidate / officeholder. consent. Candidates an	e candidate's or office	mmittees to support the holder's knowledge or ice of such expenditures.	
Additional Pages	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME		
	GENERAL			
		COMMITTEE ADDRESS		
	SPECIFIC			
	5 2021 MC	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	**************************************	
JAN	il	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	,	
16 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. TOTAL UNITEM OR GUARANTE	ZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN ES OF LOANS, OR CONTRIBUTIONS MADE ELECT	PLEDGES, LOANS, TRONICALLY)	\$ 0.00
		AL CONTRIBUTIONS PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)		\$ 0.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL UNITEMI	**************************************	\$ 0.00	
	4. TOTAL POLITIC	AL EXPENDITURES		\$ 432.76
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5. TOTAL POLITICA REPORTING PE	ST DAY OF THE	\$ 167.24	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL PRINCIP. OF THE REPOR	AL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF FING PERIOD	THE LAST DAY	\$ 600.00
17 AFFADAVIT				
2	BRIAN A. ESCAMILL. Notary Public, State of Tex My Comm. Exp. 09-19-20; ID No. 13218034-3	as & unider the 1s, Election code.		S do
AFFIX NOT	ARY STAMP / SEAL ABC	A.A		2.1
Sworn to and subscr	ibed before me, by the sa , 20 <u> </u>	id <u>) almire</u> <u>Hanyck docf</u> tify which, witness my hand and seal of office.	, this the	day
	h	Ru E. II	D ,	
Signature of office	er administering	Printed name of officer administering	Title of officer ac	dministering oath



FORM C/OH SUBTOTALS - C/OH **COVER SHEET PG 3** 3 of 5 **18 FILER NAME** 19 Filer ID Mangelsdorf, Jaymie 20 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS SUBTOTAL AMOUNT NAME OF SCHEDULE SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$ SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$ SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS \$ X SCHEDULE E: LOANS \$ 600.00 5. X SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS 432.76 \$ 6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS \$ 7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS \$ SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD \$

SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM PERSONAL FUNDS

SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH

SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED

SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

JAN 1 5 2021 - M

TO FILER

10.

11.

12.

\$

\$

\$

\$

LOANS						SCHEDULE E
The Instruction	on Guide explains how to complete th	this fo	orm.	1		ages Schedule E: /1 Rpt: 4/5
2 FILER NAME Mangelsdorf, Ja	aymie			3	Filer ID	
4 TOTAL OF UN	NITEMIZED LOANS					\$
5 Date of loan 12/03/2020	7 Name of lender out-of-sta Mangelsdorf, Jaymie	ate PAC	C (ID#:			9 Loan Amount (\$) \$500.00
6 Is lender a financial institution?	8 Lender address; City; Sta PO Box 727	ate;	Zip Code			10 Interest Rate 11 Maturity Date
NO	Boerne, TX 78006					11 Maturny Date
	on / Job title (See Instructions)		13 Employer (See Instructions	•		1
	e Director for Governmental Affairs		UT Health Science Cent			
14 Description of Coll X None	ateral]:	15 Check if personal funds we	re c	leposited	d into political account (See Instructions)
16 GUARANTOR INFORMATION	17 Name of guarantor		- Company of the Comp			19 Amount Guaranteed (\$)
X not applicable	18 Guarantor address; City; Stat	ate;	Zip Code		*************	
TO District postment					~~~~	
20 Principal occupation	nc		21 Employer (See Instructions))		
Date of loan	Name of lender out-of-state	ate PAC	: (ID#:)	Loan Amount (\$)
12/03/2020	Mangelsdorf, Jaymie					\$100.00
Is lender a financial institution?	Lender address; City; State PO Box 727	ite;	Zip Code			Interest Rate
No	Boerne, TX 78006				:	Maturity Date
Principal occupation	n / Job title (See Instructions)	$\overline{}$	Employer (See Instructions)			
	e Director for Governmental Affairs		UT Health Science Cente		ıt San A	ntonio
Description of Colla	ateral		Check if personal funds were	e de	eposited	into political account (See Instructions)
X None GUARANTOR	Name of guarantor		X			
INFORMATION	Name or guaramor					Amount Guaranteed (\$)
X not applicable	Guarantor address; City; State	te;	Zip Code	.44.		
	J <u>V</u>					
Principal occupatio			Employer (See Instructions)			
JAN 1521				1000 VII. 100 VII. 100 VIII. 100 VII		

POLITICAL EXPENDITURES FROM POLITICAL **CONTRIBUTIONS**

SCHEDULE F1

Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/ Donations Made By -

EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a) Event Expense Fees Food/Beverage Expense Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense

Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel in District Travel Out of District

	Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	ıl Co	mmittee	Legal Services The Instruction Guid	Salarie Salarie		ges/Contract Labor		OTHER (enter a category not listed above)	
1	. Total pages Schedule F1:	2	FILER NAM	ΛE			3	} F	Filer ID	
	Sch: 1/1 Rpt: 5/5		Mangelsdr	orf, Jaymie						
4	Date	5	Payee name	e			-	***************************************		
	12/23/2020		Alamo Mai	iling						
6	Amount (\$)	7	Payee addre	ress; City;	State; Zip (Code	3			·
	\$333.17		13114 Loo	kout Run						
	•									
	1		San Anton	nio, TX 78233						
8	3	-		(See Categories listed at the	o top of this schedule)	(b)	Description			
	OF EXPENDITURE		Advertising		top or sino contract.		Check if travel outsi		of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	
	harti buttlerer Cram								ficeholder living expense	
	1	ĺ					Mailing and Pos	staç	је	
9	Complete ONLY if direct	<u></u>	Candidate/Of	Gashaldar nama	Office	<u></u>				
3	expenditure to benefit C/OH		Jandidate/ Um	fficeholder name	Office so	Jugni	i		Office held	
_										
	Date 12/14/2020	1	Payee name							
_	12/14/2020		Prestige Pr							
	Amount (\$)		Payee addre		State; Zip C	Jode				
	\$99.59	ĺ	8 Burwood	Lane						
	1	l	* -4							
		├		io, TX 78216			***************************************			
	PURPOSE OF			See Categories listed at the t	top of this schedule)	(b)	Description			
ĺ	EXPENDITURE	i	Printing Exp	pense			h-mark		of Texas. Complete Schedule T. iceholder living expense	
	1	ı					Cards	, 0	zeriolder Harrig expense	
		i								
	Complete ONLY if direct		Jandidate/Off	ficeholder name	Office so	ـــــــ ughtد			Office held	
ĺ	expenditure to benefit C/OH	ľ								

l.										
			3							
	*** 1 2 000									
	JAN 1 5 2021	ŧ	:							
	www.Will		· · ·							

Sa	e CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2 CANDIDATE NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST M Jaymic H. NORTHAME Manaelsdorf	OFFICE USE ONLY Filer ID # Date Received
3 CANDIDATE MAILING ADDRESS	ADDRESS POBOX: APTIGUES: CITY: STATE: ZIPCODE 29507 Fairway Bloff Dr. Fair Daks Ranch, TX 78015	Deta Hend-delivered or Postmarked
4 CANDIDATE PHONE	APEA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION (HO) 315-4832	Receipt# Amount#
6 OFFICE HELD (If any)		Date Imaged
SOUGHT (if known)	Boerne ISD Board of -	trustee
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	Brandalyne Weitze	LAST SUFFIX
CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS (residence or business)	9759 Addersley Dr.	San Antonio Tx 7x2 72
CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NAMEER EXTENSION (910) 268 - 5842	10239
O CANDIDATE SIGNATURE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the Texa I am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports as re the Election Code. I am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election Code from Comporations and labor organizations. GO TO PAGE 2 www.ethics.state.br.us	equired by title 15 of

Email received 10/2/20

ı		

FORM CTA CANDIDATE MODIFIED PG 2 REPORTING DECLARATION CANDIDATE NAME COMPLETE THIS SECTION ONLY IF YOU ARE 12 MODIFIED REPORTING DECLARATION CHOOSING MODIFIED REPORTING •• This declaration must be filed no later than the 30th day before the first election to which the declaration applies. •• → The modified reporting option is valid for one election cycle only. ↔ (An election cycle includes a primary election, a general election, and any related runoffs.) -- Candidates for the office of state chair of a political party may NOT choose modified reporting. --I do not intend to accept more than \$900 in political contributions or make more than \$900 in political expenditures (excluding filing fees) in connection with any future election within the election cycle. I understand that if either one of those limits is exceeded, I will be required to file pre-election reports and, if necessary, a runoff report. This appointment is effective on the date it is filed with the appropriate filing authority. TEC Filers may send this form to the TEC electronically at treasappoint@ethics.state.tx.us or mail to Texas Ethics Commission P.O. Box 12070 Austin, TX 78711-2070 Non-TEC Filers must file this form with the local filing authority DO NOT SEND TO TEC For more information about where to file go to: https://www.ethics.state.tx.us/filinginfo/QuickFileAReport.php Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission www.ethics.state.bc.us Revised 1/1/2020

Mrs. Jaymie Mangelsdorf Cell: 210.315.4832

	,		